

your donation helps us create a healthy, vibrant downtown everett

expanding the holiday lighting program

The Downtown Everett Association, in partnership with Downtown Everett Partners, launched a new holiday lighting program back in November 2020. Each year, we add a bit more "merry and bright" to Downtown Everett. In addition to our 20 lit snowflakes, this year we've added one more block of tree lights! This season, consider making a donation to Downtown Everett Partners to help continue growing the holiday lighting program.

growing the downtown flower program

The Downtown Everett Association expanded programming in 2020 to include a Flower Program. After the City of Everett announced that budget shortfalls forced them to cut their flower program, we decided that the program was too important for downtown economic vitality to allow it to end.

Over the last four summers, community members have volunteered to plant 3,000 flowers in sidewalk planters downtown. The success of this effort enables us to continue the program for years to come, and your support keeps the Downtown Flower Program growing and thriving.

other projects

In addition to making downtown more attractive through beautification projects, we organize popular community events, like Downtown Trick-or-Treating, which bring thousands of people downtown each year. With your contributions, we will expand our marketing, events, and public realm programming to continue promoting Downtown Everett as the vibrant, welcoming community we know it to be.





supporting downtown revitalization

Your donation supports the programs that make Downtown Everett a welcoming and enjoyable place for everyone. In 2020, Downtown Everett Partners was created as a 501(c)(3) organization in partnership with the Downtown Everett Association to help generate funds to support the Main Street program and revitalization of Downtown Everett.

Programs and initiatives include: public space enhancements and activations like the Downtown Flower Program, holiday lighting, and public art; community events, education regarding historic preservation, support for social programs & improvements to public safety. Donations can be made online via PayPal at www.downtowneverettpartners.org. To donate by check, please mail to the Downtown Everett Partners at 1511 26th St, Everett, WA 98201.

donation & sponsorship form

contact information	donation amount
Date:	DEP Sponsorship Levels:
Name:	☐ Visionary - \$5,000
Company, if applicable:	☐ Catalyst - \$2,500
Address:	☐ Influencer - \$1,000
City, state, zip:	☐ Partner - \$500
Email:	☐ Steward - \$100
Phone:	☐ Friend - \$50
Want monthly downtown updates in your inbox?	□ Other: \$
☐ Yes, sign me up! ☐ No thanks	

Downtown Everett Partners is a nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization under Section 501(c) 3 of the IRS. Donations are tax-deductible. (Tax ID #85-2304592).